
100% Vegan Soul Food

www.ilovenuvegan.com

@NuveganCafe

Catering Menu

301-651-9260

catering@nuvegancafe.com

COME ONE
COME ALL

EAT VEGAN!

100% Vegan Soul Food

OUR STORY

@NuveganCafe

NuVegan Café is a family owned and 
operated business. We have 6 locations in 
DC, MD and Richmond area.

Our Mission is to provide a one of a kind 
vegan meal that you can’t experience 
anywhere else.
We serve all types of vegans and 
nonvegans that are really looking for a 
comforting meal that satisfies in taste and 
texture.

We delight in offering food samples, 
sharing knowledge of our food menu and 
complimenting your event with our prized 
meals.

If you’re looking to wow your guests with 
an exceptional vegan spread, then 
NuVegan catering is the way to go! To 
learn more about our catering options 
email your inquiries to: 
catering@nuvegancafe.com or
301-651-9260

Breakfast Selections

HOME
FRIES

HOMEMADE
BISCUITS

CINNAMON
APPLES

SCRAMBLED
TOFU

VEGAN
SAUSAGES

BREAKFAST
BURRITOS

FRENCH 
TOAST

PANCAKES

WAFFLES

$25.00

$27.50
10 Pieces

$25.00

$25.00

$32.00
20 Pieces

$47.50
5 Pieces

$47.50
20 Pieces

$47.50
10 Pieces

$47.50
10 Pieces

5 Serving
Pan

11x9x1

10 Serving
Pan

11x9x1.5

15 Serving
Pan

19x11x1

Menu
Item

40 Serving
Pan

19x11x3

20 Serving
Pan

19x11x1.5

$50.00

$55.00
20 Pieces

$50.00

$50.00

$64.00
40 Pieces

$95.00
10 Pieces

$95.00
40 Pieces

$95.00
20 Pieces

$95.00
20 Pieces

$75.00

$82.50
30 Pieces

$75.00

$75.00

$96.00
60 Pieces

$142.50
15 Pieces

$142.50
60 Pieces

$142.50
30 Pieces

$142.50
30 Pieces

$100.00

$110.00
40 Pieces

$100.00

$100.00

$128.00
80 Pieces

$190.00
20 Pieces

$190.00
80 Pieces

$190.00
40 Pieces

$190.00
40 Pieces

$200.00

$220.00
80 Pieces

$200.00

$200.00

$256.00
160 Pieces

$380.00
40 Pieces

$380.00
160 Pieces

$380.00
80 Pieces

$380.00
80 Pieces

BOTTLED
BEVERAGES

WATER

FRESH PRESSED
VEGGIE JUICES

FRUIT
SMOOTHIES / SHAKES

COFFEE

HOT TEA

Menu Item

$3.25

$1.50

$8.00

$8.00

N/A

N/A

Beverage Selections

EACH GALLON

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$30.00

$30.00



Entrée Selections

VEGAN
CHICK’N

DRUMSTICKS

VEGAN
LASAGNA

VEGAN
CRABCAKES

VEGAN
COUNTRY

FRIED
STEAK

BARBECUE
TOFU

w/Brown Rice

VEGAN
BARBECUE

ROAST

GINGER
SPICED TOFU
w/Brown Rice

VEGAN
EGGPLANT
PARMESAN

VEGAN
CURRIED
CHICK’N

w/Brown Rice

VEGAN
FRIED FISH

VEGAN
SALISBURY

STEAK

VEGAN
SHEPHERDS

PIE

VEGAN BEEF
& BROCCOLI
w/Brown Rice

$39.675
15 Pieces

N/A

$71.99
10 Pieces

$54.625
10 Pieces

$54.625

$54.625
10 Pieces

$54.625

$54.625
5 Stacks

$54.625

$57.50
15 Pieces

$54.625
5 Pieces

$54.625

$54.625

$79.30
30 Pieces

$109.20

$143.75
20 Pieces

$109.25
20 Pieces

$109.25

$109.25
20 Pieces

$109.25

$109.25
10 Stacks

$109.25

$115.00
30 Pieces

$109.25
10 Pieces

$109.25

$109.25

$119.25
45 Pieces

N/A

$215.25
30 Pieces

$163.75
30 Pieces

$163.75

$163.75
30 Pieces

$163.75

$163.75
15 Stacks

$163.75

$172.50
45 Pieces

$163.75
15 Pieces

$163.75

$163.875

$158.70
60 Pieces

$218.50

$287.50
40 Pieces

$218.50
40 Pieces

$218.50

$218.50
40 Pieces

$218.50

$218.50
20 Stacks

$218.50

$230.00
60 Pieces

$218.50
20 Pieces

$218

$318.50

5 Serving
Pan

11x9x1

10 Serving
Pan

11x9x1.5

15 Serving
Pan

19x11x1

Menu
Item

40 Serving
Pan

19x11x3

20 Serving
Pan

19x11x1.5

$317.40
120 Pieces

N/A

$575.00
80 Pieces

$437
80 Pieces

$437

$437
80 Pieces

$437

$437
40 Stacks

$437

$460.00
120 Pieces

$437
40 Pieces

$437

$437

Hot Side Selections

VEGAN
MACARONI
& CHEESE

COLLARD
GREENS

SWEET
POTATOES

SWEET
POTATOES

BROWN
RICE

SAUTEED
OKRA

& TOMATO

SAUTEED
CABBAGE

$28.75

$28.75

$28.75

$28.75

$28.75

$28.75

$28.75

5 Serving
Pan

11x9x1

10 Serving
Pan

11x9x1.5

15 Serving
Pan

19x11x1

Menu
Item

40 Serving
Pan

19x11x3

20 Serving
Pan

19x11x1.5

$57.50

$57.50

$57.50

$57.50

$57.50

$57.50

$57.50

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$86.25

$86.25

$86.25

$86.25

$86.25

$86.25

$86.25

$230.00

$230.00

$230.00

$230.00

$230.00

$230.00

$230.00

Cold Side Selections

ASIAN
NOODLE

CARIBBEAN
CHICK PEA

CHICK’N
SALAD

GARLIC KALE
SALAD

$28.75

$28.75

$28.75

$28.75

5 Serving
Pan

11x9x1

10 Serving
Pan

11x9x1.5

15 Serving
Pan

19x11x1

Menu
Item

40 Serving
Pan

19x11x3

20 Serving
Pan

19x11x1.5

$57.50

$57.50

$57.50

$57.50

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$86.25

$86.25

$86.25

$86.25

$230.00

$230.00

$230.00

$230.00

Cold  Side Selections, contd.

GINGER
COLLARD

SALAD

GREEK
SALAD

MUSHROOM
MEDLEY

RED CURRIED
TOFU

RED WINE
KALE SALAD

SOUTHERN
POTATO
SALAD

TUNA
MACARONI

SALAD

$28.75

$28.75

$28.75

$28.75

$28.75

$28.75

$28.75

5 Serving
Pan

11x9x1

10 Serving
Pan

11x9x1.5

15 Serving
Pan

19x11x1

Menu
Item

40 Serving
Pan

19x11x3

20 Serving
Pan

19x11x1.5

$57.50

$57.50

$57.50

$57.50

$57.50

$57.50

$57.50

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$115.000

$115.00

$115.00

$86.25

$86.25

$86.25

$86.25

$86.25

$86.25

$86.25

$230.00

$230.00

$230.00

$230.00

$230.00

$230.00

$230.00

Sandwich Selections
All Sandwiches Are Pre-Assembled Unless Otherwise Requested

VEGAN FRIED
CHICK’N

VEGAN CRAB
CAKE

VEGAN FRIED
FISH

VEGAN
CHEESE
BURGER

BLACK BEAN
BURGER

VEGAN STEAK
& CHEESE

SUB

QUINOA
BURGER

GRILLED
QUESADILLA

(Vegan Chick’n
or Steak)

$54.625
5 Pieces

$71.875
5 Pieces

$71.875
5 Pieces

$54.625
5 Pieces

$54.625
5 Pieces

$54.855
5 pieces

$54.625
5 Pieces

$71.875
5 Pieces

5
PERSON

Menu
Item

10
PERSON

15
PERSON

20
PERSON

40+
PERSON

$109.25
10 Pieces

$143.75
10 Pieces

$143.75
10 Pieces

$109.25
10 Pieces

$109.25
10 Pieces

$109.25
10 pieces

$109.25
10 Pieces

$143.75
10 Pieces

$163.875
15 Pieces

$215.625
15 Pieces

$215.625
15 Pieces

$143.175
15 Pieces

$163.875
15 Pieces

$163.875
15 pieces

$163.875
15 Pieces

$215.625
15 Pieces

$218.50
20 Pieces

$287.50
20 Pieces

$287.50
20 Pieces

$218.50
20 Pieces

$218.50
20 Pieces

$218.50
20 pieces

$218.50
20 Pieces

$287.50
20 Pieces

$437
40 Pieces

$575.00
40 Pieces

$57500
40 Pieces

$437
40 Pieces

$437
40 Pieces

$437
40 pieces

$437
40 Pieces

$575
40 Pieces

Baked Goods/Dessert Selections
Baked Goods/Dessert Selections,

contd.

VEGAN CUPCAKES
(Red Velvet, Strawberry, Fruity
Pebbles, Lotus Biscoff)

CAKES
(Chocolate, Strawberry, Red
Velvet, Vanilla, Carrot Cake, Lemon

CHEESECAKES
(Strawberry, Blueberry,
Sweet Potato, Cookies & Cream)

CORNBREAD

COOKIES
(Chocolate Chip, Snicker Doodle
& Peanut Butter)

$5.75

$6.90

$2.30

$1.75

EACH
DOZEN 10” ROUND

Serves 10Menu Item

$69.00

n/a

$27.60

$21.00

$51.75

$55.20

$28.75

CINNAMON ROLLS

PIES
(Apple, Sweet Potato)

$4.60

EACH
DOZEN 10” ROUND

Serves 10Menu Item

$55.20

$46.00
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