#### Breakfast Selections

Menu Item	5 Serving Pan 11x9x1	10 Serving Pan 11x9x1.5	15 Serving Pan 19x11x1	20 Serving Pan 19x11x1.5	40 Serving Pan 19x11x3
HOME FRIES	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
HOMEMADE	\$27.50	\$55.00	\$82.50	\$110.00	\$220.00
BISCUITS	10 Pieces	20 Pieces	30 Pieces	40 Pieces	80 Pieces
CINNAMON APPLES	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
SCRAMBLED TOFU	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
VEGAN	\$32.00	\$64.00	\$96.00	\$128.00	\$256.00
SAUSAGES	20 Pieces	40 Pieces	60 Pieces	80 Pieces	160 Pieces
BREAKFAST	\$47.50	\$95.00	\$142.50	\$190.00	\$380.00
BURRITOS	5 Pieces	10 Pieces	15 Pieces	20 Pieces	40 Pieces
FRENCH	\$47.50	\$95.00	\$142.50	\$190.00	\$380.00
TOAST	20 Pieces	40 Pieces	60 Pieces	80 Pieces	160 Pieces
PANCAKES	\$47.50	\$95.00	\$142.50	\$190.00	\$380.00
	10 Pieces	20 Pieces	30 Pieces	40 Pieces	80 Pieces
WAFFLES	\$47.50	\$95.00	\$142.50	\$190.00	\$380.00
	10 Pieces	20 Pieces	30 Pieces	40 Pieces	80 Pieces









#### **OUR STORY**

NuVegan Café is a family owned and operated business. We have 6 locations in DC. MD and Richmond area.

Our Mission is to provide a one of a kind vegan meal that you can't experience anywhere else.

We serve all types of vegans and nonvegans that are really looking for a comforting meal that satisfies in taste and texture.

We delight in offering food samples, sharing knowledge of our food menu and complimenting your event with our prized meals.

If you're looking to wow your guests with an exceptional vegan spread, then NuVegan catering is the way to go! To learn more about our catering options email your inquiries to: catering@nuvegancafe.com or



#### Beverage Selections

Menu Item	EACH	GALLON
BOTTLED BEVERAGES	\$3.25	N/A
WATER	\$1.50	N/A
FRESH PRESSED VEGGIE JUICES	\$8.00	N/A
FRUIT SMOOTHIES / SHAKES	\$8.00	N/A
COFFEE	N/A	\$30.00
HOT TEA	N/A	\$30.00





100% Vegan Soul Food





@NuveganCafe

catering@nuvegancafe.com www.ilovenuvegan.com 301-651-9260



## Entrée Selections

Menu Item	5 Serving Pan 11x9x1	10 Serving Pan 11x9x1.5	15 Serving Pan 19x11x1	20 Serving Pan 19x11x1.5	40 Serving Pan 19x11x3
VEGAN CHICK'N DRUMSTICKS	\$39.675 15 Pieces	\$79.30 30 Pieces	\$119.25 45 Pieces	\$158.70 60 Pieces	\$317.40 120 Pieces
VEGAN LASAGNA	N/A	\$109.20	N/A	\$218.50	N/A
VEGAN CRABCAKES	\$71.99 10 Pieces	\$143.75 20 Pieces	\$215.25 30 Pieces	\$287.50 40 Pieces	\$575.00 80 Pieces
VEGAN COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$54.625 10 Pieces	\$109.25 20 Pieces	\$163.75 30 Pieces	\$218.50 40 Pieces	\$437 80 Pieces
BARBECUE TOFU w/Brown Rice	\$54.625	\$109.25	\$163.75	\$218.50	\$437
VEGAN BARBECUE ROAST	\$54.625 10 Pieces	\$109.25 20 Pieces	\$163.75 30 Pieces	\$218.50 40 Pieces	\$437 80 Pieces
GINGER SPICED TOFU w/Brown Rice	\$54.625	\$109.25	\$163.75	\$218.50	\$437
VEGAN EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$54.625 5 Stacks	\$109.25 10 Stacks	\$163.75 15 Stacks	\$218.50 20 Stacks	\$437 40 Stacks
VEGAN CURRIED CHICK'N w/Brown Rice	\$54.625	\$109.25	\$163.75	\$218.50	\$437
VEGAN FRIED FISH	\$57.50 15 Pieces	\$115.00 30 Pieces	\$172.50 45 Pieces	\$230.00 60 Pieces	\$460.00 120 Pieces
VEGAN SALISBURY STEAK	\$54.625 5 Pieces	\$109.25 10 Pieces	\$163.75 15 Pieces	\$218.50 20 Pieces	\$437 40 Pieces
VEGAN SHEPHERDS PIE	\$54.625	\$109.25	\$163.75	\$218	\$437
VEGAN BEEF & BROCCOLI w/Brown Rice	\$54.625	\$109.25	\$163.875	\$318.50	\$437

## Hot Side Selections

Menu Item	5 Serving Pan 11x9x1	10 Serving Pan 11x9x1.5	15 Serving Pan <b>19x11x1</b>	20 Serving Pan 19x11x1.5	40 Serving Pan 19x11x3
VEGAN MACARONI & CHEESE	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.00	\$230.00
COLLARD GREENS	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.00	\$230.00
SWEET POTATOES	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.00	\$230.00
SWEET POTATOES	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.00	\$230.00
BROWN RICE	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.00	\$230.00
SAUTEED OKRA & TOMATO	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.00	\$230.00
SAUTEED CABBAGE	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.00	\$230.00

## Cold Side Selections

Menu Item	5 Serving Pan 11x9x1	10 Serving Pan 11x9x1.5	15 Serving Pan <b>19x11x1</b>	20 Serving Pan <b>19x11x1.5</b>	40 Serving Pan <b>19x11x3</b>
ASIAN NOODLE	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.00	\$230.00
CARIBBEAN CHICK PEA	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.00	\$230.00
CHICK'N SALAD	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.00	\$230.00
GARLIC KALE SALAD	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.00	\$230.00

# Cold Side Selections, contd.

Menu Item	5 Serving Pan 11x9x1	10 Serving Pan 11x9x1.5	15 Serving Pan <b>19x11x1</b>	20 Serving Pan 19x11x1.5	40 Serving Pan 19x11x3
GINGER COLLARD SALAD	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.00	\$230.00
GREEK SALAD	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.00	\$230.00
MUSHROOM MEDLEY	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.00	\$230.00
RED CURRIED TOFU	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.00	\$230.00
RED WINE KALE SALAD	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.000	\$230.00
SOUTHERN POTATO SALAD	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.00	\$230.00
TUNA MACARONI SALAD	\$28.75	\$57.50	\$86.25	\$115.00	\$230.00

# Baked Goods/Dessert Selections

Menu Item	EACH	DOZEN	10" ROUNI Serves 1
VEGAN CUPCAKES (Red Velvet, Strawberry, Fruity Pebbles, Lotus Biscoff)	\$5.75	\$69.00	
CAKES (Chocolate, Strawberry, Red Velvet, Vanilla, Carrot Cake, Lemon			\$51.75
CHEESECAKES (Strawberry, Blueberry, Sweet Potato, Cookies & Cream)	\$6.90	n/a	\$55.20
CORNBREAD	\$2.30	\$27.60	\$28.75
COOKIES (Chocolate Chip, Snicker Doodle & Peanut Butter)	\$1.75	\$21.00	

## Sandwich Selections

All Sandwiches Are Pre-Assembled Unless Otherwise Requested

Menu	5	10	15	20	40+
Item	PERSON	PERSON	PERSON	PERSON	PERSON
	\$54.625	\$109.25	\$163.875	\$218.50	\$437
	5 Pieces	10 Pieces	15 Pieces	20 Pieces	40 Pieces
VEGAN CRAB	\$71.875	\$143.75	\$215.625	\$287.50	\$575.00
CAKE		10 Pieces	15 Pieces	20 Pieces	40 Pieces
	5 Pieces	\$143.75	\$215.625	\$287.50	\$57500
	\$71.875	10 Pieces	15 Pieces	20 Pieces	40 Pieces
CHEESE	5 Pieces	\$109.25	\$143.175	\$218.50	\$437
	\$54.625	10 Pieces	15 Pieces	20 Pieces	40 Pieces
	5 Pieces \$54.625 5 Pieces	\$109.25 10 Pieces	\$163.875 15 Pieces	\$218.50 20 Pieces	\$437 40 Pieces
VEGAN STEAK & CHEESE SUB	\$54.855 5 pieces	\$109.25 10 pieces	\$163.875 15 pieces	\$218.50 20 pieces	\$437 40 pieces
	\$54.625	\$109.25	\$163.875	\$218.50	\$437
	5 Pieces	10 Pieces	15 Pieces	20 Pieces	40 Pieces
GRILLED QUESADILLA (Vegan Chick'n	\$71.875 5 Pieces	\$143.75 10 Pieces	\$215.625 15 Pieces	\$287.50 20 Pieces	\$575 40 Pieces

# Baked Goods/Dessert Selections, contd.

Menu Item	EACH	DOZEN	10" ROUND Serves 10
CINNAMON ROLLS	\$4.60	\$55.20	
PIES (Apple, Sweet Potato)			\$46.00



www.ilovenuvegan.com